Usudrio Cadastrado na
Plataforma

Pontuac¢ao Etapa
Classificatdria*

AGILKIA KASSANDRA NUNES SUMIZONO
ALINE MEDEIROS

ALINE OLIVEIRA GUIDIS KIELBLOCK
ALINE PETRY DALCORNO

ALISSIA BARBERINI

ANA PAULA ALEGRETTI

ANA PAULA BORBA SCUDIERI

ANA PAULA MAGAGNIN

ANA PAULA SOARES DE AGUIAR
ANDREA BRUGINSKI DORIGO
ANDREIA FOCCHESATTO
ANTONIO FERREIRA QUEIROZ

APARECIDO JOSE DA SILVA
ARIANA QUEIROZ DE MORAES
NASCIMENTO

BRUNA RAFAELA UTECH REINKE
BRUNO RIBEIRO DA MOTA

CAMILA BAO

CAROLINA DIAS MORICONI

CASSIA TEIXEIRA GASQUE GERMANO
CRISTIANE DALLA COSTA COMERLATO
DANIELA AUGUSTA TEIXEIRA

DANIELE DE ALMEIDA DAMASCENO
DANIELE DE PAIVA GALERIANO
DEBORA CARVALHO FRIGO

DOUGLAS LUCENA MOURA DE MEDEIROS
EDIVAN FORTUNA

ELAINE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA ROMANO
ELIANE DOS SANTOS DE ARAUJO
ESTELA HOLZ

FABIANE MOLLER BORGES

GABRIELLA MUNIZ

GIOVANA ANDREA ZANINI KUNDLATSCH
GISELLE CRISTINA TEIXEIRA

GLEICI VUDALA

INGRIDY LIMA

IRACI LUCHESE VASQUES

IZABELA ANSILIERO

JANAINA PAULA PALHARES RIBELATTO

JOSEMEIRE GONSALVES PEREIRA PEDROSO

JULIA SOUZA AMARAL
JULIANA MARIA CAMARGO
KAMILA NOVAES BRAGA
KETTY ROBERTA PINTO

10,5
8,5

12,5
12,5
7,5
11
11,5
10,5
10
12

10,5
10,5

14
12,5

11,5
12,5
8,5
11
14
11
(RECURSO ANALISADO) 14
11,5
7,5
5,5
13
10,5
12,5
10,5
12,5
8,5
13
10,5

6,5
7,5
8,5
12
10



KLEBSON DIAS FERREIRA 10,5

LEANDRA DE ARAUJO NUNES 8
LILIAN CORDOVA ALVES 12
LUANA BARROS MASCARENHAS 10
LUCIANE TONIETTO SEIBEL 13,5
LUCIENE APARECIDA VENTURELLI DIAS 11
MAISA MOREIRA TEIXEIRA 8
MARIA BETIN DE ALMEIDA BRIZOLA 10,5
MARIA LUIZA BRAIANI SAVIOLO 7,5
MARIELI SCARIOT 8,5
MARILIA DONADELI PAVOSKI 11
MARISA PINZON ULGUIM 10,5
MAYARA PRYSCILA BORSA 9
MELINA COPATTI 12
MONIKE KELY COSTA MELO 13
NADIA WEBBBER DIMER 11,5
NATALIA IRINA DOS SANTOS SILVA 8,5
NATALIA LEITE DA SILVA MARTINS 8,5
NUBIA HILGERT 13,5
OLGA ISABEL DE LUCA 8
PATRICIA FERNANDA FERREIRA PIRES

CECERE 11
PATRICIA MACHADO DA SILVA LANGE 13,5
PRISCILA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA LISBOA 10,5
RENATA FRANCO BARBOSA 9,5
RODOLFO GONZAGA DA SILVA 4
SIMONE CRISTINA PASQUI 11
SIMONE RADMANN WIENKE 14
SUZANNY QUINTELA DE LIMA PEDROSA 1
TALITA FACHINELLO 11
VANESSA MORAES RAMALHO CASTRO 11,5
WALMIR NOGUEIRA MORAES 6
WARLLEY FERREIRA LOPES 9
ZILAH HELOISA DE OLIVEIRA LARA 7,5

*Pontuacdo baseada nos critérios dispostos no item 5.2 do EDITAL N2 001/2017/FNDE



